
Biotin 
Chromium (as chromium picolinate)

Ceylon Cinnamon Powder
   (bark; Cinnamomum verum)
Stinging Nettle Powder (leaf; Urtica dioica L.)
Fenugreek Extract
   (seed; Trigonella foenum-graecum)
Berberine HCl
Alpha Lipoic Acid
Bitter Melon Extract (fruit; Momordica charantia)
Green Tea Extract (leaf; Camellia sinensis;
   80% polyphenols, 75% catechins, 30% EGCG)
Gymnema sylvestre Extract
   (leaf; Gymnema sylvestre) 
Banaba Extract
   (leaf; Lagerstroemia speciosa; 1% corosolic acid)

* Percent Daily Values (%DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Hypromellose, vegetable magnesium stearate, silica.

Amount Per Serving %DV*

2,000 mcg
600 mcg

500 mg

500 mg
500 mg

500 mg
300 mg
250 mg
200 mg

200 mg

50 mg

6,667%
1,714%
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**
**
**

**
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Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 5 Capsules
Servings Per Container: 30

“Naturally, I want to get you well and keep you well.” -Dr. Joe “Naturally, I want to get you well and keep you well.” -Dr. Joe “Naturally, I want to get you well and keep you well.” -Dr. Joe 
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DR. JOE’S GLUCOSE GUARD is a high-quality vitamin and mineral 
supplement formulated with a blend of natural extracts and powders for 
optimal support in balancing healthy blood glucose levels already in the 
normal range. SUGGESTED USE: Take five capsules daily as a dietary 
supplement or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. CAUTION: If 
you are pregnant, nursing, or taking medication, consult your healthcare 
practitioner before use. Keep out of reach of children. STORAGE: Store in 
a cool, dry place. 
Produced in a cGMP facility.

Manufactured for:
Health Plus Nutritionals, LLC
950 Cobb Pkwy S Suite 190 • Marietta, GA 30060
Reorder at DRJOE.COM
770-427-7387 

 These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug
   Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure,
   or prevent any disease.

Dietary Supplement  |  150 Capsules

GLUCOSE GUARD

Advanced Nutritional Support for
Optimal Blood Glucose Balance


