## DR. JOE'S GLUCOSE GUARD is a high-quality vitamin and mineral supplement formulated with a blend of natural extracts and powders for optimal support in balancing healthy blood glucose levels already in the normal range.\* SUGGESTED USE: Take five capsules daily as a dietary supplement or as directed by your healthcare practitioner. CAUTION: If you are pregnant, nursing, or taking medication, consult your healthcare practitioner before use. Keep out of reach of children. STORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place.

Produced in a cGMP facility.









DAIRY-FREE GLUTEN-FREE

• These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

Manufactured for: Health Plus Nutritionals, LLC Reorder at DRJOE.COM



## DR. JOE'S **GLUCOSE GUARD**

**Advanced Nutritional Support for** Optimal Blood Glucose Balance\*

**Dietary Supplement | 150 Capsules** 

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 5 Capsules Servings Per Container: 30

Amount P	er Serving	% <b>DV</b> *
Biotin	2,000 mcg	6,667%
Chromium (as chromium picolinate)	600 mcg	1,714%
Ceylon Cinnamon Powder (bark; <i>Cinnamomum verum</i> )	500 mg	**
Stinging Nettle Powder (leaf; Urtica dioica L.)	500 mg	**
Fenugreek Extract (seed; Trigonella foenum-graecum)	500 mg	**
Berberine HCI	500 mg	**
Alpha Lipoic Acid	300 mg	**
Bitter Melon Extract (fruit; Momordica charantia	) 250 mg	**
Green Tea Extract (leaf; <i>Camellia sinensis</i> ; 80% polyphenols, 75% catechins, 30% EGCG)	200 mg	**
Gymnema sylvestre Extract (leaf; Gymnema sylvestre)	200 mg	**
Banaba Extract (leaf; <i>Lagerstroemia speciosa</i> ; 1% corosolic acid	50 mg d)	**
# D+ D-:IV-I (0/ DV) I 2 000Ii Ii-+		

<sup>\*</sup> Percent Daily Values (%DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. \*\* Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Hypromellose, vegetable magnesium stearate, silica.